
Yr 13 Mocks November 2024 
w/c Mon 18 November 1st week School week 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

w/c Mon 25 November 2nd week School week 2 
Mon 25 Nov  
 
Block D 

Biology 2hrs 
Film 2nd paper 1hr 40 
Politics 2hrs 
Health & Social Care 1hr 30 
Maths GCSE Paper 2 1hr 30 

 

Tues 26 Nov  
Block B 

Physics 2nd paper 1hr 30 
Psychology 2hrs 

 

Wed 27 Nov  Art All day 

Thurs 28 Nov   

Fri 29 Nov  
 
Block A  
 

Sport 2hr 30 
Maths 2hrs 
Politics 2hrs 
Drama 2hr 30 

 

 

 9am 1.15pm 

Mon 18 Nov 
 
Block E 
                                  

Business 1hr 30 
Chemistry 1st paper 1hr 30 
English Literature 2hr 30 
Media 1st paper 50 mins 
Maths GCSE Paper 1 1hr 30 

 

Tues 19 Nov 
 
Block C 

English Language 2hr 30  
Further Maths 2hrs  
Geography 2hr 30 
History 1st paper 1hr 30 
Sociology 2hrs  
Computing 2hrs 30 

Physics 1st paper 1hr 30 

Wed 20 Nov 
     

Film 1st paper 1hr 30 
Spanish 2hr 30 
English GCSE 1hr 45 

 

Thurs 21 Nov                                      Media 2nd paper 2hr 15 
Chemistry 2nd paper 1hr 30 

 

Fri 22 Nov                     Chemistry 3rd paper 1hr 30 
History 2nd paper 2hr 30 

 


